
Lantern spigot

O.D.1

Door cutout

GROUND LEVEL

Root protection up
to 250mm above
ground IeveI

Line of weld to indicate
pIanting depth

Cable entry cutout
150mm x 75mm nominaI

O.D.2

MID HINGED COLUMN DATA
O.D.2 DOOR APERTUREDIMENSION A DIMENSION B DIMENSION C O.D.1

500 X 150
500 X 150

140
140

76
76

300
350

800
1000

5000
6000

5M
6M

  NOTES:

1. All dimensions in millimeters unless otherwise stated.

2. Design to comply with the current BS EN 40, PD 6547 and
Hertfordshire County Council Specification.

3. Base- hinged columns to be used where power lines or overhead
obstructions are present.

4. Inspection doors required on all columns. Sizes will vary depending
on column size.

5. Lighting columns to be designed in accordance with lantern weight
and windage.

6. No attachments to be mounted on raise and lower columns.

7. Lighting columns is to have glass fake root protection.

8. Column galvanizing is to the current BS EN ISO 1461.

9. Foundation details to be in accordance with the current BS EN 40
and PD6547 and the manufacturers guidelines.

10. For base hinged columns, refer to manufacturer's specification for
reference regarding suitable column types.

11. Image shown, references a base- hinged column, however either
mid- hinged or base- hinged columns can be specified depending on
suitability of the location.

A

C
B

D

HEIGHT

Notes

At Original Drawing Size This Line Measures 100mm

Original Drawing Size A3

This Drawing is the copyright of Hertfordshire County Council and Must Not be Reproduced Without Written Permission

Approved

Scales

Sht No.

Date

Initials

DrawnCAD

IWP No.

Checked

Drawing Title

Project Title

Drg. No. Rev.

File N
o.

C
om

puter

Description Dwn AppChk Date
05/21RC DOKASVarious drawing revisionsA

HCC STANDARD DETAIL DRAWINGS

RAISE AND LOWER COLUMNS

HST-1300-003

NTS

1 OF 1

PB

04/10

ADS

04/10

PW

04/10

A

04/10

PB

C:\Users\INAR06428\OneDrive - WSP O365\Updated\Herts\CAD\HST_1300_003 - Tubular Steel Column (RL 5m,6m&8m).dwg

..\..\..\Desktop\Works\hertz specification task\logo and ctb\Ringway-final with ringway.jpg

COUNTY HALL
Pegs Lane

Hertford, Herts
SG13 8DN

Phone: 01992 555555


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2-Layout1


