Notes

## NOTES:

- 1. All dimensions in millimeters unless otherwise stated.
- 2. Design to comply with the current BS EN 40, PD 6547 and Hertfordshire County Council Specification.
- 3. Base- hinged columns to be used where power lines or overhead obstructions are present.
- 4. Inspection doors required on all columns. Sizes will vary depending on column size.
- 5. Lighting columns to be designed in accordance with lantern weight
- 6. No attachments to be mounted on raise and lower columns.
- 7. Lighting columns is to have glass fake root protection.
- Column galvanizing is to the current BS EN ISO 1461.
- 9. Foundation details to be in accordance with the current BS EN 40 and PD6547 and the manufacturers guidelines.
- 10. For base hinged columns, refer to manufacturer's specification for reference regarding suitable column types.
- 11. Image shown, references a base- hinged column, however either mid- hinged or base- hinged columns can be specified depending on suitability of the location.

MID HINGED COLUMN DATA									
HEIGHT	DIMENSION A	DIMENSION B	DIMENSION C	O.D.1	O.D.2	DOOR APERTURE			
5M	5000	800	300	76	140	500 X 150			
6M	6000	1000	350	76	140	500 X 150			

IWP No. Drg. No.	HST-1300-003	Rev.	
CAD Drawn Checked Approved Project Title			
Initials PB PB ADS PW	HCC STANDARD DETAIL DRAWINGS		
Date 04/10 04/10 04/10 04/10			
Sht No. 1 OF 1 Drawing Title	RAISE AND LOWER COLUMNS		

NTS

**Hertfordshire** 

**COUNTY HALL** Pegs Lane Hertford, Herts SG13 8DN

Phone: 01992 555555